

150 X 1000 ft

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work of Work:- Repair and maintenance of road from Jyoti Sankhara Road					
Dikar more to Bardehi Bazar					
Under New Maintenance Policy 2018					
Agency:- Kankaya Kumar					
At vill- Amara					
Po- Sankhara					
Dist- Gaya					
Agreement no- 126/4/2022-23					
Symbol no- 100/2022-23					
Date of Commencement- 01.02.2023					
Date of completion- 18.11.2023					
Date of measurement-					
① Clearing and grubbing road land and uprooting dead					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(36) Bonding & Axup of typical member internally brn					
		1x30			30.00sq
(37) Pl. & tie f bonding pull - do - do					
		1x30	No		36.00sq
(38) Brick masonry work					
		10x2x6.0x0.40x0.60			28.80sq
(39) Plastering with concrete masonry					
		10x2.0x6.0x2.0			24.00sq ²
		10x4x6.0x0.60			24.00sq
		10x2x6.0x0.90			18.00sq
		10x4.0x0.20x0.60			4.80sq
		Total			441.60sq
(40) Paint & two coat qty measured same as above item no					
		(39)			441.60sq

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 Clearing & grubbing road land - do do					
0.60 Hec sty rub Page ②					
@ ₹ 62032.43/Hec ₹ 37219.20					
②/2 Scarifying the existing bituminous surface - do do					
375000 sty rub Page ②					
@ ₹ 19.56/m ² - ₹ 7335.00					
③/3 Const. of Subgrade & shoulders - do					
2080000 sty rub Page ⑩					
28					
@ ₹ 251.50/m ³ - ₹ 523120.00					
④/4 Const. of GSB Gravel II - do do					
97.6943 sty rub Page ⑩					
18					
@ ₹ 1564.13/m ³ - ₹ 152800.00					
⑤/5 Plv layer WBM Gr II - do do					
79.0243 sty rub Page ⑩					
19					
@ ₹ 3356.3356.28/m ³ ₹ 265213.50					

C.O Rs 9,85,687.70

2023. 4. 15. 10:00. 10. 10. 10.

239 FIGURE 24-12

Results in the above paragraph are:

Respectfully,

44 卷四

2020年12月10日

37/40 Logical Cond

Concrete pipe

NP Rec. - 10

50.0m gty and page (6)
10

⑥ 王 89.19/4 — 王 39459w

(38) / 41 Plv Bitaminas

Painting do

14.10 gly our page - 2/13

@F 21.5/m² → 300

£ 300.00

(39) 42 plv 2 fi/kup

just scalp

150 of 240 pages $\frac{150}{240}$

(a) $I = 89.04 \text{ m} - I = 1336 \text{ m}$

(40)/43 Sand fill up

Final do do

~~1.84 ms~~

low f. frequency

69120

② $I = 50.8 \text{ g}$

2898

94,00,270~

Add 18% GST

(4) 16,92,049.00

add 1% of loss Continuation

94.003.00

1,11,86,322.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			3.1		1,11,86,322=0
add. Slice			(+)		95,519=10
			Total		1,12,81,841=0
less. 11.61% deficiency			(-)		13,09,822=10
					<u>99,72,019=10</u>

Limit per. allotment Rs 81,90,322=10
 The work has been done
 Ashraf Spectrometer.

Signature

40% wide (450) - 40/8.322 = 81,90,322=0

Estimate Bill for Rs 81,90,322=0

Memorandum

5% S/O - S/O Rs 40,9516=0

10% - S/O Rs 81,904=10

1% - CGST Rs 81,904=10

1% - SGST Rs 81,904=10

1% - L/Cess Rs 81,904=10

Royalty Rs 2,39,183=0

Slice - Rs 95,519=10

By C.F.M.S. Rs 18,72,728=10

Total Rs 81,90,322=10

Assessed for Rs 81,90,322=10

Eighty one lakh ninety thousand three hundred

Twenty two) only

Mr. Shahid Ashraf
 Executive Engineer,
 R.W.D. (W) Div, Gaya.

25/3/2024

28/03/24